
Reservation:Client 8644

Confirmation

Larimer County Extension
1525 Blue Spruce Drive

Fort Collins, CO   80524
Phone: 970-498-6000 / Fax:  970-498-6025

Event Name: 2020 Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog 
Workshop

970-581-8558

Status: Confirmed - Public - SS

Phone:

Liesa Carson
4-H - Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshops

Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

Wednesday, November 06, 2019
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, November 13, 2019

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, November 20, 2019

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, December 04, 2019
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, December 11, 2019
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, January 08, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, January 15, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, January 22, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, January 29, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty
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Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

Wednesday, February 05, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, February 12, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, February 19, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, February 26, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, March 04, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, March 11, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, March 18, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, March 25, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibition Hall B and C
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Wednesday, April 01, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, April 08, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, April 22, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, April 29, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, May 06, 2020
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Bookings / Details Quantity Price Amount

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, May 13, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, May 20, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, May 27, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, June 03, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, June 10, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, July 01, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, July 08, 2020
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

7:00 PM - 9:00 PM Bits & Pieces 4-H Dog Workshop (Confirmed - Public - SS) McKee - Exhibit Hall
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 9:00 PM

Empty

Larimer County Extension 8644Confirmed - Public - SSReservation:

8/28/2019 7:56 AM FM Page 3 of 3


